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BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56
SINGAPORE 417883 TEL :67452088

VEHICLE No: SKW 7216Y

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER BEAM

FRONT BUMPER LAMP N/S

FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP N/S

FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH N/S
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP

FRONT FENDER N/S

FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD N/S
FRONT FEBDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS N/S
FRONT GRILLE ASSY

HEADLAMP N/S

HEADLAMP PANEL N/S

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL

FRONT SPORT RIM N/S

FRONT LOWER ARM N/S

FRONT KNUCKLE ARM N/S

FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING N/S

TO CHECK WIRING

TO RESET & DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT

TO DISMANTLE FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE

TO REFILL AIR CON GAS

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

$995.00
$517.20
$266.50
$378.00
$142.60
$56.20
$50.00
$650.00
$334.00
$112.30
$30.00
$527.50
$2,976.00
$250.50
$588.30
$1,100.00
$366.20
$381.50
$188.50
$9,910.30
LESS 20% $7,928.24

$50.00

$180.00

$50.00

$100.00

$180.00

$120.00

$680.00

$880.00

TOTAL  $10,168.24
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