BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL:67452088

VEHICLE No: SKW 7216Y

			\$995.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER		\$517.20
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM		\$266.50
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LAMP N/S		\$378.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP N/S		\$142.60
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH N/S		\$56.20
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S	10	\$50.00
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS		\$650.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP		\$334.00
1PC	FRONT FENDER N/S		
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD N/S		\$112.30
1SET	FRONT FEBDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS N/S		\$30.00
1PC	FRONT GRILLE ASSY		\$527.50
1PC	HEADLAMP N/S		\$2,976.00
1PC	HEADLAMP PANEL N/S		\$250.50
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL		\$588.30
1PC	FRONT SPORT RIM N/S		\$1,100.00
1PC	FRONT LOWER ARM N/S		\$366.20
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM N/S		\$381.50
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING N/S		\$188.50
7. 7			\$9,910.30
		LESS 20%	\$7,928.24
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$50.00
	TO RESET & DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM		\$180.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$50.00
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$100.00
			\$180.00
	TO DISMANTLE FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE		\$120.00
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS		\$680.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS		\$880.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		3000.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

TOTAL

\$10,168.24

- To resurvey before/after spray point;
- To display damaged parks,
- = Parts prices are subject to confir it heat
- a Third party survey is on a "Without Property of a Chall.
- No Elegal modification(s) is ellowed
- Supplementary Item(a) must be required is subject to final approval from insurance to

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signatur

Date